

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1335/2025

Sandeep Kumar Sharma S/o Shri Sitaram Sharma
-----Appellant

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Himanshu Jain
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

11/12/2025

List the matter after a week as prayed.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J (MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J