

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No.1335/2025

Sandeep Kumar Sharma S/o Shri Sitaram Sharma

----Appellant

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Ms.Apoorva Agarwal, Adv. for
Mr.Himanshu Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

12/01/2026

List after two weeks.

(SANGEETA SHARMA), J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA), ACJ

Himanshu Soni/77